
Lp.

1. 11-go Listopada 1 889,00

2. 1-go Maja 30 814,00

3. Bałtycka 7 295,00

4. Barlickiego Norberta 36 727,00

5. Basztowa 157,00

6. Batalionów Chłopskich 299,00

7. Bema 31,00

8. Beniowskiego 80,00

9. Białoruska 86,00

10. Bogusławskiego 392,00

11. Bohaterów Września 1 796,00

12. Broniewskiego 311,00

13. Bursztynowa 3,00

14. Bydgoska 1 232,00

15. Chełmońskiego 1 000,00

16. Chełmska 416,00

17. Chopina 1 420,00

18. Chrobrego 4 954,00

19. Cieszkowskiego 961,00

20. Czeska 866,00

21. Daszyńskiego 769,00

22. Dąbrowskiego 199,00

23. Drawska 517,00

24. Dworcowa 669,00

25. Energetyków 438,00

26. Fińska 9 450,00

27. Fredry 227,00

28. Gałczyńskiego 46,00

29. Gdańska 1 072,00

30. Gdyńska 620,00

31. Gierczak 520,00

32. Graniczna 306,00

33. Grodzka 893,00

34. Grottgera 1 298,00

35. Grudziądzka 419,00

36. Grunwaldzka 38 793,00

37. Herberta 251,00

38. Hołdu Pruskiego 231,00

39. Jachtowa 6 896,00

40. Jana z Kolna 701,00

41. Jaracza Stefana 536,00

42. Kapitańska 589,00

43. Karsiborska 5 148,00

44. Kasprowicza 1 287,00

45. Kaszubska 82,00
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46. Kochanowskiego 156,00

47. Kołłątaja 659,00

48. Komandorska 327,00

49. Konopnickiej 929,00

50. Konstytucji 3-go Maja 1 091,00

51. Kossaków 183,00

52. Kościuszki 556,00

53. Kruczkowskiego 971,00

54. Krzywa 16 154,00

55. Krzywoustego 1 948,00

56. Kujawska 129,00

57. Lechicka 661,00

58. Leśmiana 326,00

59. Ludzi Morza 26 917,00

60. Lutycka 574,00

61. Łąkowa 1 931,00

62. Łużycka 240,00

63. Malczewskiego 3 308,00

64. Małachowskiego 1 279,00

65. Małopolska 1 158,00

66. Markiewicza 985,00

67. Marynarzy 192,00

68. Matejki 3 996,00

69. Mazowiecka 470,00

70. Mazurska 829,00

71. Miarki 402,00

72. Mieszka I 1 745,00

73. Modrzejewskiej 563,00

74. Moniuszki 4 416,00

75. Monte Cassino 315,00

76. Nadbrzeżna 598,00

77. Narutowicza 455,00

78. Niecała 197,00

79. Niedziałkowskiego 44,00

80. Norweska 1 777,00

81. Norwida 30,00

82. Nowokarsiborska, Karsiborska 61 106,00

83. Nowowiejskiego 84,00

84. Okólna 1 804,00

85. Olsztyńska 407,00

86. Orkana 48,00

87. Orzeszkowej 1 492,00

88. Paderewskiego 195,00

89. Piastowska 1 171,00

90. Piłsudskiego 1 602,00

91. Plac Kościelny 21,00

92. Plac Rybaka 240,00

93. Plac Wolności/Plac Kościelny 462,00

94. Aleja Interferie 3 979,00

95. Powstańców Śląskich 371,00

96. Poznańska 621,00



97. Prusa 371,00

98. Puławskiego 8,00

99. Reja 359,00

100. Rogozińskiego 830,00

101. Rondo Róży Wiatrów 188,00

102. Roosevelta 198,00

103. Rybaki 436,00

104. Rycerska 2 821,00

105. Siemiradzkiego 293,00

106. Sienkiewicza 7 739,00

107. Sikorskiego 681,00

108. Skandynawska 1 916,00

109. Słowackiego 2 467,00

110. Sosnowa 1 400,00

111. Staszica 495,00

112. Steyera 3 838,00

113. Szwedzka 270,00

114. Śląska 169,00

115. Teligii 23,00

116. Toruńska 348,00

117. Trentowskiego 1 360,00

118. Ujejskiego 1 206,00

119. Uzdrowiskowa 13 814,00

120. Warszawska 1 225,00

121. Wilków Morskich 446,00

122. Witosa 554,00

123. Wojska Polskiego 27 865,00

124. Wolińska 111 837,00

125. Wybrzeże Władysława IV 5 520,00

126. Wyspiańskiego 1 442,00

127. Wyspiańskiego - bis 147,00

128. Wyszyńskiego 233,00

129. Zapolskiej 614,00

130. Żeromskiego 2 736,00

Lp.

1. Barlickiego Norberta 36 727,00

2. 11-go Listopada 1 889,00

3. 1-go Maja 30 814,00

4. Bogusławskiego 392,00

5. Chełmska 416,00

6. Chopina 1 420,00

7. Chrobrego 4 954,00

8. Dąbrowskiego 199,00

9. Energetyków 438,00

10. Gdańska 1 072,00

11. Gierczak 520,00

12. Grunwaldzka 38 793,00
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13. Jana z Kolna 701,00

14. Kasprowicza 1 287,00

15. Konopnickiej 929,00

16. Konstytucji 3-go Maja 1 091,00

17. Kruczkowskiego 971,00

18. Krzywa 16 154,00

19. Krzywoustego 1 948,00

20. Leśmiana 326,00

21. Małachowskiego 1 279,00

22. Marynarzy 192,00

23. Matejki 3 996,00

24. Mieszka I 1 745,00

25. Moniuszki 4 416,00

26. Nadbrzeżna 598,00

27. Niedziałkowskiego 44,00

28. Paderewskiego 195,00

29. Piłsudskiego 1 602,00

30. Plac Rybaka 240,00

31. Powstańców Śląskich 371,00

32. Prusa 371,00

33. Rogozińskiego 830,00

34. Rybaki 436,00

35. Rycerska 2 821,00

36. Sienkiewicza 7 739,00

37. Słowackiego 2 467,00

38. Staszica 495,00

39. Steyera 3 838,00

40. Ujejskiego 1 206,00

41. Uzdrowiskowa 13 814,00

42. Wilków Morskich 446,00

43. Wojska Polskiego 27 865,00

44. Wybrzeże Władysława IV 5 520,00

45. Wyspiańskiego 1 442,00


